NETAJI SUBHASH ENGINEERING COLLEGE
TECHNOCITY, PANCHPOTA, KOLKATA-700152

NSEC/ADMIN/STUDENT_ID_CARD/19/2022-23

NOTICE

4.7.2022

All the students of 1% year and 2™ year (lateral entry) in AY 2021-22 are hereby informed to collect
their Student ID card from the Administrative Department as per the below noted schedule.

Stream
CSE & BME

IT & AEIE
ECE & CE
EE & ME

CSBS & AIML

Diploma, BCA, BBA, M Tech
BSc(CS) & BSc(DS)

All B.Tech (Lateral)

MCA

L, -,

DIRECTOR

o‘«'f'r'w/

Directop

Netaif Subhash Engineerin College
Techno City, Ga;‘ia,
Kolkata - 700 152

Copy forwarded for information to :-

Principal

Registrar

All HoD’s

Administrative Department
Notice Board

Institute website

Guard File

gl Jo SRl O

Date of collection

06.7.2022
07.7.2022
08.7.2022
11.7.2022
12.7.2022
13.7.2022

14.7.2022

15.7.2022

Time of collection
11.00 AM to 4.00 PM
11.00 AM to 4.00 PM

11.00 AM to 4.00 PM
11.00 AM to 4.00 PM
11.00 AM to 4.00 PM
11.00 AM to 4.00 PM

11.00 AM to 4.00 PM

11.00 AM to 4.00 PM



